
Home Away
2/26/24 Monday New Man (V)
2/29/24 Thursday Hearts Academy 6:30PM

3/2/24 Saturday Central Ga Arts (Macon) 1PM
3/4/24 Monday Hearts Academy (6PM)
3/6/24 Wednesday Bowden Jv 6pm
3/7/24 Thursday Mt. Zion (DH,Jv & V)
3/8/24 Friday Bremen (6PM)

3/11/24 Monday Bowden Jv 6pm
3/12/24 Tuesday West Ga 6PM
3/14/24 Thursday Temple (6PM)
3/15/24 Friday Central Christian (4:30)
3/16/24 Saturday west ga 11am & 1:30 (DH)
3/18/24 Monday Arlington (6PM)
3/22/24 Friday Mt. Zion V (6PM)
3/23/24 Saturday New Man (JV) (DH)
3/26/24 Tuesday Mt. Zion JV (6PM)
3/28/24 Thursday West Ga 6PM

4/9/24 Tuesday Central Christian (6PM)
4/10/24 Wednesday Temple (6PM)
4/13/24 Saturday Barons JV DH 12 and 2
4/15/24 Monday Bowden (DH) 5 and 7
4/19/24 Friday Bremen (5:55PM)
4/23/24 Tuesday Arlington (4:30)
4/25/24 Thursday West Ga 6PM
4/27/24 Saturday Central Ga. Arts (Macon) 1PM

5/2/24 Thursday Open (Weather make up)
5/4/24 Saturday West GA 11am & 1:30 (DH)
5/7/24 Tuesday Open (Weather make up)
5/9/24 Thursday Open (Weather make up)

5/11/24 Saturday Potential Alumni Game Ed will coach Alumni
5/18/24 Saturday Potential Alumni Game Ed will coach Alumni


